Summer Park Safety

DeKalb Health EMS will be partnering with DeKalb Central Schools for their
summer lunch program, which offers free lunch to kids ages 1-18 at all seven
DeKalb County park locations daily from 11:30 am-12:15 pm. Join DeKalb
Health EMS on the dates below for special safety driven activities.
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LEARN HELPFUL FIRST AID TIPS
Wednesday, May 30" - Riley Park

Thursday, May 31 - West Edge Park

Friday, June 1% - Waterloo Park

Tuesday, June 5% - Ashley Park

Thursday, June 7" - Concord Community Park
Friday, June 8t - Auburn YMCA Splash Pad
Wednesday, June 27t" - Auburn Memorial Park
Monday, July 2" - Concord Community Park
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Promote. Preserve. Restore.

TOUCH A TRUCK & MEET THE TEAM
Monday, June 18" - Auburn YMCA Splash Pad
Tuesday, June 19" - Concord Community Park
Wednesday, June 20" - \Waterloo Park
Thursday, June 21 - Riley Park

Friday, June 22" - \West Edge Park

Monday, June 25% - Auburn Memorial Park

SPECIAL TOUCH A TRUCK - Don’t Miss It!!!
Tuesday, June 26" - YMCA East Parking Lot

EMS, DeKalb County Fire Deprtments, State Police,
Sherriff, INDOT Plow, Monster Truck and more.

ENTER FOR YOUR CHANCE TO WIN A NEW BIKE AND HELMET TO BE GIVEN AWAY ON AUGUST 3RD AT EACH LOCATION!
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LEARN HANDS-ONLY CPR

Friday, June 29 - Ashley Park

Monday, July 9*" - Concord Community Park
Tuesday, July 10* - Waterloo Park
Wednesday, July 11" - Riley Park
Thursday, July 12t - West Edge Park
Monday, July 16" - Auburn Memorial Park
Thursday, July 19t - YMCA Splash Pad
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